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PPSC FORM 423-1 

MONIXLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
OIIGIN, VOLUME,DELIVERED PKICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

I REPORTING MONTH 022004 

2 KEPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWEK CORPOKATION 

LINE 

No 

(a) 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

I I  

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PLANT NAME SUPPLIER NAME 

(W ( C )  

Anclolr BP Ammo Oil 

-RES 

NU 

Baaow Steam Plant 

Bartow Stam Plant 

RIO Energy International, Inc 

RIO Energy Intematiod, Inc 

Crystal River BP Ainuco Oil 

Crystal River BP Amma Oil 

Crystal River BP Amoco Oil 

Crystal River - BP Arnoco Oil 

Crystal River TransMontaigne Product 

Q&cyA&-, 

Hines Energy Complex BP Amuco Oil 

Int- NO 

KieeieePpeak--:: 

S-Kers N U  

Suwannee Steam Plant Texpar Energy LLC 

NO DELIVERIES 

F- Ria Houston,TX 

F- Rio Houston.TX 

F- BP Tampa,FL 

F- BP Jachonville,FL 

F- BP Taft,FL 

P BP Tampa.FL 

F- TransMonl Termina1s.l-2 

F- BP Tampa,FL 

F- Texper Bainbridge,GA 

3. NAME,TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PEKSON CONCERNING DATA 

SUHMl'lTED ON THIS FORM 

4 SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMl 

- 
CONTROLLER, KhGULATED COMMERCIAL OPERA'khS  L*' '* 0 r- 

r3 L L  5 DATE COMPLETED 4/15/2004 

PURCHASE DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE 

1'WE _ _ _ _ _ _  LOCATION DATE On. 

(e) (0 (g) (h) 

MTC FOBPLANT 2/2004 F02 

LTC FOBTEKMWAL 22004 F06 

LTC FOBTERMINAL 22004 F06 

MTC FOBPLANT 22004 FO2 

MTC FOBPLANT 22004 F02 

MTC FOUPLANT 22004 FO2 

MTC TOBPLANT 22004 F02 

MTC FOBPLANT 2/2004 F02  

MTC FOBPLANT 22004 F 0 2  

SVLFER m u  DELIVERED 
CONTENT CONTENT VOLUME PRICE 

m - m ( $ I B b l )  

(0 0) (U (1) 

0.50 137,029 557 $426600 

1.41 155,707 190,150 $25.5400 

2.23 156,274 103,291 $24.2700 

0.50 137,029 1,265 $40.8500 

0.50 137,029 384 $43.1200 

0.50 137,029 11.241 $41.0200 

0.50 137.029 204 $43.6000 

0.31 138,000 1.628 $46 1300 

0.69 159,381 6,587 $30.0100 MTC FOBPLANT 22004 FO6 



LA a w 



, 

I.'PSC FORM 423-1(a) 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COS1 AND QUALITY Ob' FUEL FOR ELECIKIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, VOLUM6,DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

I REPORTING MONTll 02/2004 

2 KEWRTING COMPANY I-LORIDA POWER CORI'OKATION 

LINE PLANTNAME 
- NO 

(a) (b) 
1 Anclote 

2 Avon Park Peakers 

3 Bartow Pwkers 

4 Banow Steam Piant 

5 Bartow Steam Plant 

6 Bayboro Peakers 

7 CrysolRiver 

8 Crystal River 

9 Crystal River 

10 Crystal River 

1 I Crystal River 

12 Debary Peahers 

13 Higgins Peakers 

I4 Hines Energy Complex 

15 Intercession City Peakers 

16 Rio Pinar Peaters 

17 Suwannee Peakers 

18 Suwannee Sleain Plant 

SUPPLER NAME 

(C) 

BP h o c 0  Oil 

NO DELNERES 

NO DELNEKIES 

KIO Energy International, Inc 

RIO Energy Intematmnal, Inc 

NO DELIVERIES 

BP h o c 0  Oil 

BP Amcco 011 

BP Amoco Oil 

UP A m o  Oil 

TnosMontargne Product 

NO DELTVERES 

NO DELIVERES 

BP Amoco Oil 

NO DELNERIES 

NO DELNERES 

NO DELNERES 

I'expar Energy LLC 

DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE 
LOCATION DATE _____  
(4 (e) 

W B  PLANT 22004 

FOB TERM1 22004 

FOB TERM1 22004 

FOU PLANT 2/2004 

FOB PLANT 22004 

FOBPLANT 22004 

FOBPLANT 2/2004 

FOB PLANT 22004 

FOB PLANT 20004 

OlL 

(f) 

FOZ 

F06 

F06 

FO2 

Fo2 

Fo2 

F02 

FO2 

FO2 

SPECIFIED CONFIDENTIAL 

3 NAME,TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONl ACT PEKSON CONCERNING DATA 

SUBMITTED ON THIS FORM JIMMY L WILSON. 

4 SIONATIJRF OF OFFlClAI SUBMIITFD REPORT 
DONNA MASSENGLL 

CONTROLLER, REGULA'IED COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS 
5 DATE COMPLETED 4/15/2004 

EFFECTIVE TKANSPOKT 
INVOICE INVOICE NET NET OIJALITY PURCHASE TO ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 

VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST PRICE TEIIMINAL TRANSPORT CHARGES PRICE 

.. 
I2.84Y [ $47.32 . 66OX.OO~J.OS 80.00 $GO8.OO~J 05  $47 32 $0 00 . 647 32 6000 I 

~. . . ~ 

$0 00 

$0 00 

$0 00 

$0 00 

$0 00 

$000  r-$q 

(0 
$42.66 

$25 54 

$24.27 

$40.85 

$43.12 

$43.60 

$41.02 

$46.13 

$47.32 



FI’SC FORM 423-l(a) 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, VOLUME,DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

I .  REPORTING MONTH: 0212004 

2. REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION 

LINE PLANT NAME SUPPLIEK NAME 
- NO 

(a) (b) (C) 

19 Turner Peakers NO DELIVERIES 

20 Uoiversily of Florida NO DELIVERIES 

SPECIFIED CONFLDEWI’IAL 

JP 3 NAME,TIlLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING DATA 

SUBMIIIED O N l H l S  FORM JIMMY L WRJON. PROJECmALYSTL9!9,546 2132 

4 SIGNATURE 0FOFI.ICIAL SUBMITIED REPOKT / /&dbA q&hy 
DONNA MASSENGUL 

CONTROLLER, REGULATED LOMMhKCIAL Ot’kl<A’I IONS 
5 DATE COMPLETED 4/15/2004 

EFFECTIVE TRANSPORT 
INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALITY PlJRCHASE TO ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 

DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST PRICE TEKMINAL TRANSPORT CIIARGES PKlCE 
LOCATION DAT%: OIL (Rbl) ($IUbl) GI GI o I $ m b l l ( $ I D b l ) ” l  ($IUbl) (SIBbl)($IBbl) 

(a (e) 0 (g) (h) (1) 6 )  (k) (1) (110 (n) (0) (PI (9) (1) 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: McDuffie Coal Terminal 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Dire& - Regulatory 8, Adm. Services 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Total 
Effective Transpor- F.O.B. As Received Coal Quality 

Trans po r- Purchase tation Plant Percent Btu Percent Percent 
Line Mine Purchase tation Price cost Price Sulfur Content Ash Moisture 
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (Yo) (Btullb) (YO) (YO) 

(9) (h) (0 U) (k) (1)  (m) 
. . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . .  

(a) (b) (c) (dl (e) 0) 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

1 Drummond Coal Sales, Inc. 2 5 ,  IM , 999 S GB 30,399 :;::::$3&s$j::: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  :;::::::::$5-@5:: $43.60 0.63 11 ,785 5.1 0 11 .27 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facility - IMT 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

L 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

& Adm. Services 
Py‘ 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Total 
Effective Transpor- F.O.B. I As Received Coal Quality I 

Trans po r- Purchase tation Plant Percent Btu Percent Percent 
Line Mine Purchase tation Price cost Price Sulfur Content Ash Moisture 
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (%) (Btu/lb) (%) (%) 

(b) (c) ( 4  (e) (f 1 (g ) (h) (0 U) 
Guasare Coal Sales Corp. 
Central Coal Co. 
Central Coal Co. 
Kanawha River Terminal 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 

5 0 ,  IM , 999 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 
08 , WV, 39 

GB - 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

50,502 
10,574 
7,351 
1,701 

32,326 
15,252 
5,221 

17,737 
12,378 

$44.99 
$58.36 
$59.1 1 
$51.86 
$52.61 
$59.61 
$50.61 
$50.61 
$50.61 

0.72 
0.74 
0.60 
0.63 
0.58 
0.64 
0.59 
0.63 
0.65 

(k) 

12,919 
12,612 
12,749 
12,339 
12,369 
12,449 
12,486 
12,526 
12,497 

(1 )  (m) 

6.88 6.46 
10.12 6.33 
8.89 7.25 

13.23 6.17 
1 1.60 6.71 
10.48 6.82 
10.02 7.51 
9.56 7.70 
9.36 8.21 



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 1 & 2 

Transpor- 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 
A 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Total 
Effective Transpor- F.O.B. 1 As Received Coal Quality I 
Purchase tation Plant Percent Btu Percent Percent 

Line Mine Purchase tation Price cost Price Sulfur Content Ash Moisture 
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (%) (Btullb) (YO) (YO) 

(a 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (9) (h) (i) 0) (4 (1) (m) 

AEP Coal Company, Inc 08 , Ky , 195 MTC UR 29,554 $54.65 103 12,421 1003 7.09 
Consolidated Coal Sales 08 , Ky , 133 MTC UR 37,220 $51.90 1 18 12,569 9 78 6 22 
Massey Coal Sales Company, Inc 08 , Ky , 195 MTC UR 17,865 $52.00 1.14 12,201 11.35 7.12 
Transfer Facility N/A NIA OB N/A $0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

9 c 4- 
0 0  D 0 ,.'> n*q > c i r  



, ' .  1 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-2 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 4 & 5 

Transpor- 
Line Mine Purchase tation 
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Total 
Effective Transpor- F.O.B. I As Received Coal Quality 
Purchase tation Plant Percent Btu Percent Percent 

Price cost Price Sulfur Content Ash Moisture 
($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (Yo) (Btu/lb) (%) (Yo) 

I 

(a) 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 

AEP Coal Company, Inc. 
Alliance Coal Sales Corp. 
Alliance Coal Sales Corp. 
Asset Management Group 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Virginia Power Marketing, Inc. 
Transfer Facility 

Transfer Facility 

08 ,  Ky , 195 
08 , Ky , 195 
0 8 ,  Ky , 195 
08 , WV,  005 
08 ,Va , 105 
0 8 ,  Ky , 195 

NIA 

NIA 

MTC 
MTC 

S 
S 
S 

MTC 
NIA 

N/A 

UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
OB 

OB 

39,378 
28,935 
19,212 
44,263 
28,404 
9,756 

154,228 

30,399 

(1) 

$52.90 
$52.83 
$63.15 
$61.51 
$54.52 
$51.40 
$61.42 

$52.99 

h)  
0.69 
0.58 
0.58 
0.60 
0.62 
0.59 
0.66 

0.63 

(k) 

12,570 
12,756 
12,621 
12,442 
12,464 
12,781 
11,899 

11,785 

9.14 7.32 
8.14 6.84 
8.08 7.63 

1 1.97 5.01 
11.15 6.46 
7.55 7.20 

10.91 9.96 

5.10 11.27 

, 



, 1  

FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: McDuffie Coal Terminal 

Line Mine 
No. Supplier Name Location 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

c 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Donha M. avis, DiredFar - Regulatory & Adm. Services dH 
6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Retro- 
F.O.B. Short Haul Original active Quality Effective 
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Purchase 

Purchase Price Charges Price Increases Price ments Price 
Type Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facility - IMT 

c L 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Retro- 
F.O.B. Short Haul Original active Quality Effective 
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Purchase 

Line Mine Purchase Price Charges Price Inc(Dec) Price ments Price 
No. Supplier Name Location Type Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g ) (h) (1) U) (k) (1) 

Guasare Coal Sales Corp. 
Central Coal Co. 
Central Coal Co. 
Kanawha River Terminal 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 

50 ,  IM , 999 S 
08 , WV, 39 S 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 S 
08 , WV, 39 S 
08 , WV, 39 S 
08 , WV, 39 S 
0 8 ,  WV, 39 S 
08 , WV, 39 S 
08 , WV, 39 S 

50,502 
10,574 
7,351 
1,701 

32,326 
15,252 
5,221 

17,737 
12,378 

. . . . . .  . . . . .  

. . . . . . . . 

. .  . . .  

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . .  . .  

. . . . . . . . . 



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 1 & 2 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Donna M. Davis, Dkector - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
02 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Retro- 
F.O.B. Short Haul Original active Quality Effective 
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Purchase 
Price Charges Price Inc(Dec) Price ments Price Line Mine Purchase 

No. Supplier Name Location TY Pe Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(a) (b) (c) ( 4  (e) (f) (9) (h) (i) U) (k) (1) 

1 AEP Coal Company, Inc 08 , Ky , 195 MTC 29,554 
2 Consolidated Coal Sales 08 , Ky , 133 MTC 37,220 
3 Massey Coal Sales Company, Inc. 08 , Ky , 195 MTC 17,865 
4 Transfer Facility NIA N/A N/A 

4- 4 T 



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 4 & 5 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

77 J/ 
M 4 /  _L/- 

I%nga M. Davis, Dire5tor - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
J m  

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Retro- 
F.O.B. Short Haul Original active Quality Effective 
Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust- Purchase 

Line Mine Purchase Price Charges Price Inc(Dec) Price ments Price 
No. Supplier Name Location Type Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g ) (h) 0) c i )  (k) (1)  

1 AEP Coal Company, Inc. 08 , Ky , 195 MTC 39,378 
2 Alliance Coal Sales Corp. 08 , Ky , 195 MTC 28,935 
3 Alliance Coal Sales Corp. 0 8 ,  Ky , 195 S 19,212 
4 Asset Management Group 08 , WV ,005 S 44,263 
5 Progress Fuels Corporation 08 , Va , 105 S 28,404 
6 Virginia Power Marketing, Inc. 08 , Ky , 195 MTC 9,756 
7 Transfer Facility NIA N/A 154,228 

~ 8 Transfer Facility 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2B 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: McDuffie Coal Terminal 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

L 
4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 

Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Additional 
Effective Shorthaul Other River Trans- Ocean Other Other rranspor F.O.B. 

Transpor- Purchase& Loadin! Rail Rail Barge loading Barge Water Related tation Plant 
Line Mine Shipping tation Price Charges Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate ChargesChargesCharges Price 
No. Supplier Name Location Point Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton ($/Ton)($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(a) (b) (c) (dl (e) (4 (g ) (h) 0) U) (k) ( 1 )  (m) (n) (0) (P) (4) 
1 Drummond Coal Sales, Inc 2 5 ,  IM , 999 Cartagena,Col GB 30,399 $38.55 NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA $0.00 $0.00 $505 $43.60 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2B 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facility - IMT 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 
h 

M. Davis, Dirdt6r - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
- 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Additional 
Effective Shorthaul Other River Trans- Ocean Other Other Transpor- F.O.B. 

Purchase & Loading Rail Rail Barge loading Barge Water Related tation Plant 
Mine Shipping tation Price Charges Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate Charges Charges Charges Price 

Transpor- 
Line 
No. Supplier Name Location Point Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

Guasare Coal Sales Corp. 
Central Coal Co. 
Central Coal Co. 
Kanawha River Terminal 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 

50 , IM , 999 Maracaibo,VZ 
0 8 ,  W,  39 Kanawha,Wv 
08 ,W,  39 Kanawha,Wv 
08 ,W,  39 Kanawha,Wv 
08 , W V ,  39 Kanawha,Wv 
08 ,W,  39 Ceredo,Wv 
08 , WV, 39 Kanawha,Wv 
08 ,WV,  39 Kanawha,Wv 
08 , WV, 39 Kanawha,Wv 

GB 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

50,502 
10,574 
7,351 
1,701 

32,326 
15,252 
5,221 

17,737 
12,378 

NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
NIA 

NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 

$44.99 
$58.36 
$59.1 1 
$51.86 
$52.61 
$59.61 
$50.61 
$50.61 
$50.61 



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2B 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 1 & 2 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

c 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Do'nna M. Dacis, Dk&ctor - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
9J 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Additional 
Effective Shorthaul Other River Trans- Ocean Other Other Transpor- F.O.B. 

Transpor- Purchase & Loading Rail Rail Barge loading Barge Water Related tation Plant 
Line Mine Shipping tation Price Charges Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate Charges Charges Charges Price 
No. Supplier Name Location Point Mode Tons ($Tron) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($Tron) 

~ 

(a) (b) (4 (d) (e) (f) (9) (h) 0) 0) (k) (1) (m) (n) (0) (P) (9) 

1 AEP Coal Company, Inc. 08 , Ky , 195 Pike, Ky UR 29,554 N/A N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $54.65 
2 Consolidated Coal Sales 08 , Ky , 133 Letcher, Ky UR 37,220 N/A N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $51.90 
3 Massey Coal Sales Company. Inc. 08 , Ky , 195 Pike, Ky UR 17,865 N/A N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $52.00 
4 Transfer Facility NIA Plaquemines OB N/A N/A . . .  N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Parrish, La 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2B 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 4 & 5 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

c 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

& Adm. Services 
@/ 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Additional 
Effective Shorthaul Other River Trans- Ocean Other Other Transpor- F.O.B. 

Transpor- Purchase & Loading Rail Rail Barge loading Barge Water Related tation Plant 
Line Mine Shipping tation Price Charges Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate Charges Charges Charges Price 
No. Supplier Name Location Point Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($Ron) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(a) (b) (c) (d ) (e) (f) (9) (h) (1) U) (k) (1) (m) (n) (0) (P) (4) 
1 AEP Coal Company, Inc. 
2 Alliance Coal Sales Corp. 
3 Alliance Coal Sales Corp. 
4 Asset Management Group 
5 Progress Fuels Corporation 
6 Virginia Power Marketing, Inc. 
7 Transfer Facility 

8 Transfer Facility 

08 , Ky , 195 Pike, Ky 
08 , Ky , 195 Pike, Ky 
08 , Ky , 195 Pike, Ky 
08 , WV, 005 Boone, Wv 
08 , Va , 105 Lee, Va 
08 , Ky , 195 Pike, Ky 

NIA Plaquemines 

N /A Mobile, AI 
Parrish, La 

UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
OB 

OB 

39,378 
28,935 
19,212 
44,263 
28,404 
9,756 

154,228 

30,399 . . . . .  

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

N/A 

. . .  . . .  . .  

. . . . .  

N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $000 $52.90 
N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $000 $52.83 
N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $63.15 
N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $61.51 
N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $54.52 
N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $51.40 
N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 $61.42 

N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $000 $52.99 



I ' I  

.. 

1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: McDuffie Coal Terminal 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Davis, Direct&{- Regulatory & Adm. Services 
Donna V !  
6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

New 
Form Intended Original Old F.O.B. 

Line Month Plant Generating Line Volume Form Column Old New Plant Reason for 
No. Reported Name Plant Supplier Number (tons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision 

(a) (b) (c)  ( 4  (e) (f) (9 1 (h) (0 U) (k) (1) (m) 

1 15,013 2A (k) Quality Adjustments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $38.204 Quality Adjustment 1 01/04 McDuffie Terminal Drummond Coal Sales, Inc. 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES 
Page 1 of 2 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facility - IMT 

L 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 
* 

ulatory & Adm. Services 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

Form intended 
Line Month Plant Generating 
No. Reported Name Plant - 
(a) 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(b) 

01/04 
01/04 
0 1 /04 
0 1 /04 
01/04 
01/03 
01/03 
02/03 
03/03 

(c) (d) 

Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 
Transfer Facility-IMT 

New 
Original Old F.O.B. 

Line Volume Form Column Old New Plant Reason for 
Supplier Number (tons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision 

(e) 

Asset Management Group, Inc 
AEP Coal Co., Inc. 
Marmet Synfuel, LLC 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Progress Fuels Corporation 
Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 
Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 
Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 
Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 

(9 

2 
2 
5 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
3 

(g ) 

15,373 
9,742 
5,257 
5,260 
8,534 
9,071 
8,231 

14,355 
47,293 

- 
(h) 

2A 
2A 
2A 
2A 
2A 
2 
2 
2 
2 

0) 

(k) Quality Adjustments 
(k) Quality Adjustments 
(k) Quality Adjustments 
(k) Quality Adjustments 
(k) Quality Adjustments 
(f) Tons 
(f) Tons 
(f) Tons 
(f) Tons 

U) (k) (1) (m) 

$63.60 j  Q uality Adjustment 
$48.30 Quality Adjustment 
$59.90,/ Quality Adjustment 
$51 .OS../ Quality Adjustment 
$50.02 / Quality Adjustment 
$70.85 Tonnage Adjustment 
$70.85 Tonnage Adjustment 
$69.30 Tonnage Adjustment 

. . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .  $68.03 Tonnage Adjustment 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C 
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 1 & 2 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 

Donha M. Davis, Dirkctof- Regulatory & Adm. Services 
0.J 

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

New 
Form Intended Original Old F.O.B. 

Line Month Plant Generating Line Volume Form Column Old New Plant Reason for 
No. Reported Name Plant Supplier Number (tons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision 

(a) (b) (c) (d ) (e) (0 (g 1 (h) 0) h) (k) (1 )  (m) 
1 11/03 CR1&2 CR1&2 Massey Coal Sales Company, Inc. 3 9,655 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $50.41 Quality Adjustment 
2 12/03 CR1&2 CR1&2 Massey Coal Sales Company, Inc. 3 28,969 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $50.98 Quality Adjustment 
3 01/04 CR1&2 CR1&2 AEP Coal Company, Inc. 1 11,932 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $52.861 Quality Adjustment 
4 01/04 CR1&2 CR1&2 AEP Coal Company, Inc. 2 34,928 2A (k) Quality Adjustments . . .  . . .  $54.46( Quality Adjustment 



1 FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C 

1. Report for: Mo. February 2004 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation 

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 4 & 5 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES 

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form 
Donna M. Davis, Director - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
(727) 824-6627 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report 
4 

D o h a  M. Davis, Di6ktor - Regulatory & Adm. Services 
9 y J  

6. Date Completed: April 15, 2004 

New 
Form Intended Original Old F.O.B. 

Line Month Plant Generating Line Volume Form Column Old New Plant Reason for 
No. Reported Name Plant Supplier Number (tons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (9 (g 1 (h) 0) h) (k) (1) (m) 

1 11/03 CR4&5 CR4&5 Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 9 2,178 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $59.88 Quality Adjustment 
2 11/03 CR4&5 CR4&5 Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 10 25,730 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $53.81 Quality Adjustment 
3 12/03 CR4&5 CR4&5 Massey Coal Sales Co., Inc. 7 47,700 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $54.66 Quality Adjustment 

4 01/04 CR4&5 CR4&5 Asset Management Group 5 19,035 2A (k) Quality Adjustments $61.68 ( Quality Adjustment 


